N1200	Mange		
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	TO0241042947		
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)	10/26/1201014009 **78.75		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 12 NOV - 8 PH 2: 31		
Office Use Only			



行移动 现于才能的

12 NOV -8 AH 10: 14

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 29, 2012

JOHNNIE E GREEN 37185 RAILROAD ST SO HILLIARD, FL 32046

SUBJECT: CONCERNED CITIZENS OF HILLIARD Ref. Number: W12000055094

We have received your document for CONCERNED CITIZENS OF HILLIARD and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name on your cover sheet and document is not consistant. Please correct accordingly.

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. This word may be: CORPORATION, CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) and 617.1506(1), Florida Statutes, prohibits the use of the word COMPANY or CO. in the name of a non-profit corporation.

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Pamela Smith Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 012A00026397

CORRECTION MADE 11/5/12

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

UDE SUFFIX) OF HILLIAND, PL -DALCERN CITI **SUBJECT:**

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75 Filing Fee	\$87.50 Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate
ADDITIONAL C	

FROM: JOHNNIE E. GILEEN Name (Printed or typed)

37185 RAILIZUAD ST. SO. Address

tiliano Fl. 32046 City, State & Zip

<u>904</u> Ju J _ 9 3 9 9 Davtime Telephone number

<u>JPASTERGERER & GOL. COM</u> E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME rporation shall be: CONCERNED CIT	IZENS CORP	ORATION OF	HILLIARD, FL	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE				
· .	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:		
	37185 Railroad St Sout	<u> </u>			
	Hilliard FL 32046				
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE			· .	
The purpose for w	hich the corporation is organized is: to ca	my out the	MISSION Sta	stement to includ	
adding value	to the community, promote.	hearthy 11	Restyles, P	romote academic	
excellence a	and promote community invol	vement.	0		
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in	which the directors	are elected and ann	ointed: majority vote	
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	DRS		0	
	ile: Johnnie Green, President.	_ Name and Title:		Snirth, sec.	
Address:	37185 Railroad St South	Address:	.361963	Pire st.	
	Hilliand, Fr. 32046		Hilliard,	FL 32046	
	Pro in Di will A I Co		*		
Name and Tit Address:	ile: Bernita Denwiddie, Asst Sec _ 3782 Azaka Drive				
Address:	Hillard, FL. 32046	Address:	•		
Name and Tit	ile: Olivia Watson, Treasurer	Name and Title:			
Address:	1323 KERN SLVO	_ Name and The. Address:	•		
	JAX, FI. 32218		`		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT				
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	f the registered agent	t is:		
Name:	Johnnie Green			8 287	
Address:	37185 Railroud St. South	_			
	Hilliard, Fr 32046	_		S. S.	
		-			
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR				
	ress of the Incorporator is:			S.S.	
Name:	Johnnie Green	_			
Address:	37185 Railroad 4, South Hilliard, EL 32046	-			
	- mmwy to sorry	-			
		-			
	d as registered agent to accept service of proce				
ceruficator Tom fam	iliar with and accept the appointment as register	ea agent and agree.	to act in this capaci	ny.	
مر ال)	No EFT.		1	CT 22NO 2011	
	Required Signature of Registered Agent	•		Date	

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Blate constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

(0 Required Signature of Incorporator

OCT 200 2012